
12
' 8

" 

EXISTING CARPET

PF

50

PF

50

EO
R

B
B
F/24

24/36/72

24/36

SH-CTL-24

FF/24
E-

H
D

P6
B

L1

L1
L2

L2

A
-TB

D
V
36

Diagonal FS

Pencil H

5036-F 5036-F

5036-F
5036-F

PF

50

EO
R

B
B
F/24

24/60

SH-CTL-24

FF/24

L3

L3
L4

L4

A
-TB

D
V
30

Diagonal FS

Pencil H

5036-F 5036-F

5036-F
5030-F

E-H
D

P6B

E-
H

D
P6

B

E-H
D

P6B

24/36/72

B
B
F/

24

24
/3

6

SH-CTL-24

FF/24

Diagonal FS

5036-F5036-F

B
B
F/

24

24
/6

0

SH-CTL-24

FF/24

Diagonal FS

24
/7

2/
36

24
/7

2/
36

A
-T

B
D

V
36

A
-T

B
D

V
30

Pencil H

Pencil H

PF

50

PF

50

B
B
F/24

24
/3

6/
72

24/36

SH-CTL-24

FF/24

E-
H

D
P6

B
L1

L1
L2

L2

A
-TB

D
V
36

Diagonal FS

Pencil H

5036-F 5036-F

5036-F

B
B
F/24

24/60

SH-CTL-24

L3

L3
L4

L4

A
-TB

D
V
30

Diagonal FS

Pencil H

5036-F
5030-F

5030-F

E-H
D

P6B

E-
H

D
P6

B

B
B
F/

24

24
/3

6

SH-CTL-24

FF/24

Diagonal FS

5036-F5036-F

B
B
F/

24

24
/6

0

SH-CTL-24

Diagonal FS

24/72/36

A
-T

B
D

V
36

A
-T

B
D

V
30

Pencil H

Pencil H

5075

5075

50
75

50
75

5075

507550
75

50
75

PSGL-1636/DVPSGL-1636/DVPSGL-1636/DVPSGL-1636/DV

PSGL-1636/DVPSGL-1636/DV

PS
G

L-1636/D
V

PS
G

L-1630/D
V

PS
G

L-1630/D
V

PS
G

L-1636/D
V

PS
G

L-1636/D
V

PS
G

L-1636/D
V

PSGL-1636/DV PSGL-1636/DVPSGL-1636/DVPSGL-1636/DV

PS
G

L-1630/D
V

PS
G

L-1630/D
V

30

SC

S
C

S
C

SC

S
C

S
C

S
C

S
C

S
C

S
C

SC

S
C

S
C

S
C

S
C

S
C

S
C

SC
S
C

S
CSC

5036-F 5036-F

5036-F5036-F

PSGL-1636/DVPSGL-1636/DV

PSGL-1636/DVPSGL-1636/DV

5036-F 5036-F 5036-F5036-F

PSGL-1636/DVPSGL-1636/DVPSGL-1636/DVPSGL-1636/DV

6'X8'

6'X8'

5036-F5036-F

PSGL-1636/DVPSGL-1636/DV

LH BIF

SC

5036-F
PS

G
L-1636/D

V

E-H
D

P6B

EOREOR

24
/3

6/
72

FF/24 FF/2424/72/36

SCSC

6'X6'

6'X6'

5030-F

EOREOR

EOREOR

EOREOR

EOREOR

PS
G

L-1636/D
V

PS
G

L-1624/D
V

PS
G

L-
16

24
/D

V

PS
G

L-1624/D
V

PS
G

L-
16

24
/D

V

PS
G

L-1624/D
V

PS
G

L-
16

24
/D

V

PS
G

L-1624/D
V

PS
G

L-
16

24
/D

V

28
' 1

1"
 

6'X8'

6'X8'

6'X6'

6'X6'

12' 3" 

1

2

3

45

6

7

8

we’re so much more than cubicles

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Polygon

cubic
Text Box
IMAGES FOR REFERENCE USE ONLY, NOT SPECIFIC TO PROJECT

cubic
Text Box
***NOTE: 6-PORT DATA GANG PLATE COVER PROVIDEDJACKS NOT INCL.HOLE BLANKS INCLUDED -[4] PER PERSONDATA COVERS AVAILABLE IN BLACK ONLYCAN BE SNAPPED INTO STANDARDAIS DiVi DUPLEX OUTLED HOLES WHICH MEASURE 1.86” x 3.012”

cubic
Callout
20"H CLEAR GLASS  CHANNEL SCREENS

cubic
Callout
TOOL RAIL BAR W/ PAPER TRAY AND PENCIL HOLDER

cubic
Callout
50"H FABRIC PANEL

cubic
Callout
FILE FILE PEDESTAL

cubic
Callout
BOX BOX FILE PEDESTAL

cubic
Text Box
3D LAYOUT - CLOSE UP VIEW

cubic
Text Box
2D LAYOUT - CLOSE UP VIEW

cubic
Text Box
*SEATING AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

cubic
Stamp

cubic
Stamp

cubic
Callout
16"H CLEAR GLASS  CHANNEL SCREENS




